
Annexure - 2
Name of the corporate debtor: Parasrampuria Synthetics Limited; Date of commencement of liquidation: 15-02-2019; List of stakeholders as on: 24-11-2021

(Amount in ₹)

Date of 
receipt

Amount Claimed
Amount of claim 
admitted 

Nature of 
claim 

 Amount covered 
by Guarantee

% share 
in total 
amount 
of claims 
admitted

1

Asset 
Reconstruction 
Company (India) 
Limited

11-03-2019 18,18,80,93,737      18,18,80,93,737    Term 
Loan

18,18,80,93,737   

72.00% 0 0 0 0

2
Stressed Assets 
Stabilization Funds 

06-03-2019 3,21,64,75,603         3,21,64,75,603      
Term Loan 3,21,64,75,603     12.73% 0 0 0 0

3

The Administrator 
of the Specified 
Undertaking of the 
Unit Trust of India

15-03-2019 3,85,81,80,961         3,85,81,80,961      UTN and 
Deposits

3,85,81,80,961     

15.27% 0 0 0 0
TOTAL 25,26,27,50,301      25,26,27,50,301    25,26,27,50,301  100.00% -                    -                    -                    -                 

Sl. No.

Details of claims received

Amount of 
claim rejected

Amount of 
claim under 
verification

Remarks, if any

Amount of any 
mutual dues, 
that may be 

set off

Name of Creditor

Details of claims Admitted
Amount of 
contingent 

claim


